Liste des collectes Paris // Janvier 2023

Date Collecte
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
05/01/2023
09/01/2023
11/01/2023
12/01/2023
13/01/2023
17/01/2023
25/01/2023
26/01/2023

Libellé Ensemble

PARIS12-OPERA NATIONAL PARIS
PARIS15-MAIRIE

PARIS12-OPERA NATIONAL PARIS
PARIS14-UNIVERSITE PSL - ENS
PARIS6-LYC SAINT LOUIS
PARIS19-MAIRIE
PARIS12-ACCOR-ARENA
PARIS5-LYCEE HENRI IV
PARIS16-FFT

PARIS13-ENCPB

Lieux

OPERA NATIONAL PARIS
MAIRIE DU XV EME

LYCEE SAINT LOUIS
MAIRIE DU 19 EME
ACCOR ARENA
LYCEE HENRI IV
ENTREE PORTE 36

LYCEE PIERRE-GILLES DE GENNES

Adresse

PLACE DE LA BASTILLE
31 RUE PECLET

48 BOULEVARD JOURDAN

44 BOULEVARD SAINT MICHEL
5 PLACE ARMAND CARREL

8 BOULEVARD DE BERCY

23 RUE CLOVIS

AVENUE Gordon-Bennett

11 RUE PIRANDELLO

Code Postal Ville

75012 Paris 12e Arrondissement
75015 Paris 15 Arrondissement
75012 Paris 12e Arrondissement
75014 Paris 14e Arrondissement
75006  Paris 6e Arrondissement

75019 Paris 19e Arrondissement
75012 Paris 12e Arrondissement
75005  Paris Se Arrondissement

75016  Paris 16e Arrondissement
75013 Paris 13e Arrondissement

Début Matin

10:00

Fin Matin

12:30

Début Aprés-midi
14:00
14:00
14:00
12:00
12:00
14:30
14:30
12:00
14:00

13:30

Fin Aprés-midi
19:00
19:00
19:00
17:00
17:00
19:30
19:30
17:00
19:00

16:00



